
Rang Prénom Nom Club Score

1 Frederic DURIX GOLF PUBLIC DE MONTCEAU 36

2 Simon LAURE GOLF DE VALCROS 30

3 Frédéric LABORDE GOLF DE CHIBERTA 29

4 Emmanuel RAYNAUD GOLF DU CHATEAU DE CHEVERNY 29

5 Olivier BAURAIN GOLF DE BONDUES 27

6 Cyril MIGNON GOLF DE VAL GRAND 27

7 Pierre MENAGER GOLF DE LA WANTZENAU 26

8 Jean-Paul ROUMAT GARDEN GOLF DE LACANAU 25

9 Jacques BAUD RIVIERA GOLF DE BARBOSSI 25

10 Alain JAUSSAUD GOLF DE VALESCURE 25

11 Valentin GUERIN GOLF DU THOUARSAIS 25

12 François NANQUETTE GOLF DE MARIVAUX 24

13 Nory ELHADJENE GOLF BLUE GREEN SAINT ETIENNE 23

14 Gisèle ROUSTAN GOLF DE ROQUEBRUNE RESORT 22

15 Jean-Pierre ROCHE GOLF D'ALBON 22

16 Alain DUVARD DAILY GOLF DE ST OUEN L'AUMONE 21

17 François-Xavier HAUBERDON GOLF CLUB DES IMAGES D'EPINAL 20

18 Jean-Pierre CAVILLAN GOLF BLUE GREEN VILLERAY 20

19 Nicolas BRULE GOLF DE L'ISLE ADAM 19

20 Sylvain PIEDERRIERE GOLF 9 TROUS DE CABOURG 19

21 Pascal GIRARDEL GOLF DE LA FORET D'ORIENT 18

22 Armand AUCH-ROY GOLF DU CLOU 18

23 Serge AJUSTE GOLF DE LIMOGES 18

24 Maurice BAILLY-SALINS GOLF DU ROCHAT - LES ROUSSES 18

25 Stéphane BEGUERIE GOLF D'AUBETERRE 18

26 Christian GENET GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE CANNES MOUGINS 17

27 Guy AGOSTINI GOLF DE SPERONE 16

28 Laurent BRUNETEAU GOLF DE SAINTES 16

29 Olivier DAVID UGOLF DES TEMPLIERS 16

30 Marie-France LAROUSSE VICTORIA GOLF CLUB 16

31 Alain RAULT GOLF INTERNATIONAL PONT ROYAL 15

32 Christiane GARCIN GOLF DU BEAUJOLAIS 15

33 Alain VAGEON GOLF DE MACON LA SALLE 15

34 Jean Pierre CANAVESI GOLF CLUB DES DEUX ALPES 15

35 Dominique ADLER EXCLUSIV GOLF CHATEAU DE CELY 14

36 Guy POMET GOLF DE VALGARDE 14

37 Bernard CARMINATI GOLF INTERNATIONAL DE LONGWY 14

38 Marc PATIMO GOLF DU DOMAINE DES SOURCES 14

39 Jacques PAIN GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE ST DONAT 13

40 Christian GUEMY VALBERG GOLF CLUB 13

41 Joel POURCELOT GOLF CLUB DE PONTARLIER 12

42 Frédéric CHABRE GOLF DU BOIS CHENU 12

43 Claude TOUITOU GOLF BLUE GREEN L'ESTEREL 11

44 Rolland PECHARD GOLF DE LA SORELLE 11

45 Jean-Yves TABONI GOLF DU HAUT-POITOU 11

46 André CASTELLOTTI GOLF DE MARSEILLE LA SALETTE 11

47 Philippe LECLERCQ AS GOLFIQUE DE ST SEBASTIEN 11

48 Henri FELZINE GOLF BLUE GREEN SAINTE MAXIME 10

49 Patrick HURE GOLF DU LAC D'ANNECY 8

50 Jean Luc CHAHPAZOFF GOLF PUBLIC DE MIRIBEL-JONAGE 5

51 Framboise THIEBAUT GOLF OPIO VALBONNE 4

52 Michel BARDA GOLF DU CHATEAU DE MISERY 2
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1 Valentin GUERIN GOLF DU THOUARSAIS 40

2 Alain JAUSSAUD GOLF DE VALESCURE 39

3 Armand AUCH-ROY GOLF DU CLOU 38

4 Frederic DURIX GOLF PUBLIC DE MONTCEAU 38

5 Jean-Paul ROUMAT GARDEN GOLF DE LACANAU 37

6 François NANQUETTE GOLF DE MARIVAUX 37

7 Gisèle ROUSTAN GOLF DE ROQUEBRUNE RESORT 37

8 Jacques BAUD RIVIERA GOLF DE BARBOSSI 37

9 Stéphane BEGUERIE GOLF D'AUBETERRE 37

10 Serge AJUSTE GOLF DE LIMOGES 35

11 Emmanuel RAYNAUD GOLF DU CHATEAU DE CHEVERNY 35

12 Pierre MENAGER GOLF DE LA WANTZENAU 35

13 Jean-Pierre ROCHE GOLF D'ALBON 34

14 Alain VAGEON GOLF DE MACON LA SALLE 34

15 Frédéric LABORDE GOLF DE CHIBERTA 33

16 Simon LAURE GOLF DE VALCROS 33

17 Maurice BAILLY-SALINS GOLF DU ROCHAT - LES ROUSSES 33

18 Cyril MIGNON GOLF DE VAL GRAND 33

19 Marc PATIMO GOLF DU DOMAINE DES SOURCES 33

20 Jean-Yves TABONI GOLF DU HAUT-POITOU 32

21 Alain DUVARD DAILY GOLF DE ST OUEN L'AUMONE 31

22 Jean-Pierre CAVILLAN GOLF BLUE GREEN VILLERAY 30

23 Christiane GARCIN GOLF DU BEAUJOLAIS 30

24 Jacques PAIN GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE ST DONAT 30

25 Guy AGOSTINI GOLF DE SPERONE 29

26 Pascal GIRARDEL GOLF DE LA FORET D'ORIENT 29

27 Bernard CARMINATI GOLF INTERNATIONAL DE LONGWY 29

28 Olivier BAURAIN GOLF DE BONDUES 29

29 Alain RAULT GOLF INTERNATIONAL PONT ROYAL 28

30 François-Xavier HAUBERDON GOLF CLUB DES IMAGES D'EPINAL 28

31 Patrick HURE GOLF DU LAC D'ANNECY 28

32 Sylvain PIEDERRIERE GOLF 9 TROUS DE CABOURG 28

33 Joel POURCELOT GOLF CLUB DE PONTARLIER 28

34 Nicolas BRULE GOLF DE L'ISLE ADAM 27

35 Laurent BRUNETEAU GOLF DE SAINTES 27

36 Christian GENET GOLF COUNTRY CLUB DE CANNES MOUGINS 27

37 Claude TOUITOU GOLF BLUE GREEN L'ESTEREL 27

38 Olivier DAVID UGOLF DES TEMPLIERS 26

39 Nory ELHADJENE GOLF BLUE GREEN SAINT ETIENNE 26

40 Guy POMET GOLF DE VALGARDE 25

41 Marie-France LAROUSSE VICTORIA GOLF CLUB 25

42 Christian GUEMY VALBERG GOLF CLUB 25

43 Jean Pierre CANAVESI GOLF CLUB DES DEUX ALPES 24

44 Philippe LECLERCQ AS GOLFIQUE DE ST SEBASTIEN 24

45 Dominique ADLER EXCLUSIV GOLF CHATEAU DE CELY 23

46 Rolland PECHARD GOLF DE LA SORELLE 23

47 Henri FELZINE GOLF BLUE GREEN SAINTE MAXIME 22

48 Frédéric CHABRE GOLF DU BOIS CHENU 20

49 Framboise THIEBAUT GOLF OPIO VALBONNE 19

50 André CASTELLOTTI GOLF DE MARSEILLE LA SALETTE 17

51 Jean Luc CHAHPAZOFF GOLF PUBLIC DE MIRIBEL-JONAGE 14

52 Michel BARDA GOLF DU CHATEAU DE MISERY 7
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